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Real Champs



RULE  :    Formula method
ननयम : सतू्र नवनि (ab)2 = a2 / 2ab / b2





RULE :- If unit place is  ‘5’
ननयम :- यनि इकाई का अंक ‘5’



Respect
(compare)

Base

100 Same number

50 25





SQUARE ROOT OF PERFECT SQUARES
परू्ण वर्ण का वर्ण मलू 

SQUARE ROOT OF PERFECT SQUARES

परू्ण वर्ण का वर्ण मलू 





𝟏𝟕𝟔𝟒



𝟐𝟗𝟏𝟔



𝟔𝟎𝟖𝟒



𝟏𝟑𝟔𝟗



𝟒𝟐𝟐𝟓



𝟖𝟒𝟔𝟒



𝟏𝟐𝟓𝟒𝟒



𝟏𝟑𝟗𝟐𝟒



𝟏𝟔𝟏𝟐𝟗



𝟏𝟕𝟔𝟖𝟗



Golden Points-



1.0.03
2.0.3
3.0.42
4.NOT


